
Facility Usage for District of SOUTHERN WEST VIRGINIA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

88 (S/WV)

Federal

BEC Beckley FCI

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.01

Federal Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.06 0.01

IGA

2AU South Western Reg Jail

Jail Days 92 54 34 37 41 31 5 0 0 0 4 0 298 298

Paid Jail Days 92 54 34 37 41 31 5 0 0 0 4 0 298 298

Cost $ 5,980 $ 3,510 $ 2,210 $ 2,405 $ 2,665 $ 2,015 $ 325 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 260 $ 0 $ 19,370 $ 19,370

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 2.97 1.93 1.10 1.23 1.32 1.03 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.82

4Y9 N. Neck Reg Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 47 76 31 30 46 346 346

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 47 76 31 30 46 346 346

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 6,380 $ 2,585 $ 4,180 $ 1,705 $ 1,650 $ 2,530 $ 19,030 $ 19,030

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.74 1.52 2.53 1.00 1.00 1.48 0.95

5ZB South Central Reg Jail

Jail Days 1,120 1,031 1,284 1,161 1,248 1,388 1,470 1,540 1,503 1,584 1,410 1,352 16,091 16,091

Paid Jail Days 1,120 1,031 1,284 1,161 1,248 1,388 1,470 1,540 1,503 1,584 1,410 1,352 16,091 16,091
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 72,800 $ 67,015 $ 83,460 $ 75,465 $ 81,120 $ 90,220 $ 95,550 $ 100,100 $ 97,695 $ 102,960 $ 91,650 $ 87,880 $ 1,045,915 $ 1,045,915

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 36.13 36.82 41.42 38.70 40.26 46.27 47.42 49.68 50.10 51.10 47.00 43.61 44.08

5ZC Central Reg Jail

Jail Days 52 11 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 69

Paid Jail Days 52 11 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 69

Cost $ 3,380 $ 715 $ 325 $ 65 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 4,485 $ 4,485

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 1.68 0.39 0.16 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.19

2GC Carter Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 1,133 941 908 875 1,046 1,097 998 1,048 1,003 948 861 955 11,813 11,813

Paid Jail Days 1,133 941 908 875 1,046 1,097 998 1,048 1,003 948 861 955 11,813 11,813

Cost $ 61,182 $ 50,814 $ 49,032 $ 47,250 $ 56,484 $ 59,238 $ 53,892 $ 56,592 $ 54,162 $ 51,192 $ 46,494 $ 51,570 $ 637,902 $ 637,902

Rate $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00

Avg Pop 36.55 33.61 29.29 29.17 33.74 36.57 32.19 33.81 33.43 30.58 28.70 30.81 32.36

5ZG Southern Regional Jail

Jail Days 774 657 868 951 1,007 878 974 1,000 791 956 871 693 10,420 10,420

Paid Jail Days 774 657 868 951 1,007 878 974 1,000 791 956 871 693 10,420 10,420

Cost $ 50,310 $ 42,705 $ 56,420 $ 61,815 $ 65,455 $ 57,070 $ 63,310 $ 65,000 $ 51,415 $ 62,140 $ 56,615 $ 45,045 $ 677,300 $ 677,300

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 24.97 23.46 28.00 31.70 32.48 29.27 31.42 32.26 26.37 30.84 29.03 22.35 28.55

2GO Western Reg Jail

Jail Days 305 245 256 220 251 215 205 182 124 117 127 162 2,409 2,409

Paid Jail Days 305 245 256 220 251 215 205 182 124 117 127 162 2,409 2,409

Cost $ 19,825 $ 15,925 $ 16,640 $ 14,300 $ 16,315 $ 13,975 $ 13,325 $ 11,830 $ 8,060 $ 7,605 $ 8,255 $ 10,530 $ 156,585 $ 156,585

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 9.84 8.75 8.26 7.33 8.10 7.17 6.61 5.87 4.13 3.77 4.23 5.23 6.60

IGA Total

Jail Days 3,476 2,939 3,355 3,245 3,593 3,609 3,768 3,817 3,497 3,636 3,303 3,208 41,446 41,446

3,3033,245 3,7683,5933,476 3,6362,939 3,4973,609 3,2083,8173,355Paid Jail Days 41,44641,446

$ 201,300 $ 2,560,587$ 208,087 $ 222,039 $ 236,107 $ 204,924$ 213,477Cost $ 232,782$ 180,684 $ 225,602$ 215,512 $ 2,560,587$ 197,555$ 222,518

$ 61.78$ 62.03 $ 61.63$ 61.48 $ 61.58$ 61.41 $ 62.05 $ 62.04$ 61.66$ 62.02 $ 61.78Rate $ 61.80 $ 61.86

Avg Pop 120.31108.16 115.90 110.09123.14 117.29108.23104.96112.14 116.56121.54 103.48 113.55

CAP

3SV Central Virginia Regional Jail
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Jail Days 93 68 42 8 14 0 0 12 35 33 19 15 339 339

Paid Jail Days 93 68 42 8 14 0 0 12 35 33 19 15 339 339

Cost $ 4,650 $ 3,400 $ 2,100 $ 400 $ 700 $ 0 $ 0 $ 600 $ 1,750 $ 1,650 $ 950 $ 750 $ 16,950 $ 16,950

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 3.00 2.43 1.35 0.27 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.39 1.17 1.06 0.63 0.48 0.93

CAP Total

Jail Days 93 68 42 8 14 0 0 12 35 33 19 15 339 339

198 01493 3368 350 151242Paid Jail Days 339339

$ 400 $ 16,950$ 2,100 $ 700 $ 600 $ 950$ 4,650Cost $ 0$ 3,400 $ 1,650$ 1,750 $ 16,950$ 750$ 0

$ 50.00$ 50.00 $ 50.00$ 50.00 $ 50.00$ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00$ 0.00$ 50.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 0.000.27 0.45 0.630.39 1.061.352.433.00 1.170.00 0.48 0.93

88 (S/WV) Total

$ 236,707

$ 61.53$ 61.12

3,007

$ 201,700

109.58 116.35

3,768

$ 198,305

3,397

$ 61.94$ 61.51

$ 2,577,537

114.49

3,607

3,253

3,007

$ 205,874$ 227,252

$ 61.22

$ 210,187

Paid Jail Days

$ 232,782

$ 61.66

3,669 41,787

$ 61.75

118.35

3,829

3,569 3,669

$ 184,084

3,253 3,225

$ 61.87

3,322

3,397

$ 222,518

3,607

$ 2,577,537

123.53 104.02108.43

$ 1.00

Jail Days

15

Avg Pop

41,785

3,609

Cost

41,785

$ 218,127

$ 61.97

3,532 3,322

117.73121.54107.39115.14

3,768

3,5323,609

$ 217,262

3,829

41,787

Rate $ 61.82

3,569

120.31

$ 222,739

$ 61.78$ 62.00

110.72

Grand Total

120.31

$ 232,782

Paid Jail Days

$ 217,262

$ 61.22

3,669

$ 61.78

41,785

116.35

$ 61.51

3,569

121.54107.39

3,223

$ 61.87

3,768

$ 61.53

$ 227,252 $ 2,577,537

118.35

$ 62.00

123.53115.14 104.02

$ 201,700

$ 61.75Rate $ 61.69

3,253

3,3223,829

110.72

Jail Days 3,397 3,322

Avg Pop

$ 61.97

3,397

3,829

3,253

$ 2,577,537

114.49117.73

$ 61.82

$ 198,305

3,669

Cost

$ 61.66

3,609

$ 61.12

41,785

41,787

$ 61.94

$ 236,707

3,569

3,5323,609

$ 218,127

3,607

3,607

3,532

3,007

$ 205,874$ 222,518$ 222,739

3,007

108.43109.58

3,225

$ 184,084

41,787

3,768

$ 210,187
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